
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Spire 00:22:08.43 14

2 Fredericksburg Academy 00:24:07.95 40

3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:24:34.03 43

4 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic
Association

00:26:10.08 67

5 Foxcroft School 00:27:57.84 92

6 Christ Chapel Academy 00:30:26.65 119

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Quantico 00:28:23.07 3

Highland School 00:28:36.08 2

Blue Ridge Timing Printed: 10/22/2024 5:43:01 PM Page: 1 of 5



Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Spire 00:22:08.43 9 14

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 308 Natalie McCormick 00:21:40.03 2

2 3 306 Isabelle Horne 00:21:47.66 3

3 4 303 Lily Harrington 00:22:16.89 4

4 5 307 Annie McCormick 00:22:49.15 5

5 8 309 Sarah Moser 00:23:30.16 (8)

6 12 300 Lydia Faunce 00:24:57.61 (12)

7 16 313 Camila Swift 00:25:23.79 (15)

2 Fredericksburg Academy 00:24:07.95 8 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 174 Ellie Cymrot 00:20:50.01 1

2 6 177 Gabby Joens 00:23:09.29 6

3 10 180 Helena Nogy 00:24:10.68 10

4 26 178 Grace Meyer 00:28:21.81 23

5 27 176 Abby Freehling 00:28:33.91 (24)

6 35 179 Lucy Newman 00:30:11.24 (30)

7 36 172 Lilian Bowman 00:30:13.73 (31)

3 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:24:34.03 5 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 269 Iman Vactor 00:23:28.93 7

2 9 268 Ella Killebrew 00:24:06.26 9

3 11 267 Odelia Jia 00:24:51.49 11

4 17 266 Ana Glotfelty 00:25:49.47 16

5 37 270 Sara Whitehead 00:30:38.00 (32)

4 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association 00:26:10.08 10 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 226 Lila Meadows 00:25:09.65 13

2 14 217 Anne Burkhalter 00:25:17.06 14

3 20 219 Maria Burkhalter 00:26:02.65 19

4 23 218 Clare Burkhalter 00:28:10.96 21

5 24 231 Eva Van Horn 00:28:14.05 (22)

6 28 227 Olivia Meadows 00:28:36.59 (25)

7 29 225 Juliet Long 00:28:37.48 (26)

5 Foxcroft School 00:27:57.84 12 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 144 Ava Rudy 00:25:54.85 17

2 22 141 Raquel Lopez 00:27:20.82 20

3 31 140 Subira Kibali 00:29:09.26 27

4 32 147 Caroline Weck 00:29:26.42 28

5 38 138 Genia Green 00:31:11.77 (33)

6 41 139 Solana Hickey 00:31:54.30 (34)

7 43 142 Andrea Marcos 00:32:55.07 (36)

6 Christ Chapel Academy 00:30:26.65 5 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 130 Zaria Gaskins 00:25:55.82 18

2 33 127 Daniela Bailey 00:29:52.15 29

3 42 128 Gabrielle Cunningham 00:32:35.10 35

4 44 132 Zaida Jones 00:33:23.54 37
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Girls 5k

5 46 129 Reilly Dolan 00:34:50.02 (38)
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Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 174 Ellie Cymrot K 00:20:50.01 Fredericksburg Academy

2 2 308 Natalie McCormick K 00:21:40.03 Spire

3 3 306 Isabelle Horne K 00:21:47.66 Spire

4 4 303 Lily Harrington K 00:22:16.89 Spire

5 5 307 Annie McCormick K 00:22:49.15 Spire

6 6 177 Gabby Joens K 00:23:09.29 Fredericksburg Academy

7 7 269 Iman Vactor K 00:23:28.93 Randolph-Macon Academy

8 (8) 309 Sarah Moser K 00:23:30.16 Spire

9 9 268 Ella Killebrew K 00:24:06.26 Randolph-Macon Academy

10 10 180 Helena Nogy K 00:24:10.68 Fredericksburg Academy

11 11 267 Odelia Jia K 00:24:51.49 Randolph-Macon Academy

12 (12) 300 Lydia Faunce K 00:24:57.61 Spire

13 13 226 Lila Meadows K 00:25:09.65 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

14 14 217 Anne Burkhalter K 00:25:17.06 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

15 0 248 Marisela Torres Ramirez K 00:25:19.36 Quantico

16 (15) 313 Camila Swift K 00:25:23.79 Spire

17 16 266 Ana Glotfelty K 00:25:49.47 Randolph-Macon Academy

18 17 144 Ava Rudy K 00:25:54.85 Foxcroft School

19 18 130 Zaria Gaskins K 00:25:55.82 Christ Chapel Academy

20 19 219 Maria Burkhalter K 00:26:02.65 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

21 0 196 Bee Merchant K 00:27:03.78 Highland School

22 20 141 Raquel Lopez K 00:27:20.82 Foxcroft School

23 21 218 Clare Burkhalter K 00:28:10.96 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

24 (22) 231 Eva Van Horn K 00:28:14.05 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

25 0 245 Madelyn Magee K 00:28:19.90 Quantico

26 23 178 Grace Meyer K 00:28:21.81 Fredericksburg Academy

27 (24) 176 Abby Freehling K 00:28:33.91 Fredericksburg Academy

28 (25) 227 Olivia Meadows K 00:28:36.59 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

29 (26) 225 Juliet Long K 00:28:37.48 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

30 0 223 Celia Geurkink K 00:29:00.54 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

31 27 140 Subira Kibali K 00:29:09.26 Foxcroft School

32 28 147 Caroline Weck K 00:29:26.42 Foxcroft School

33 29 127 Daniela Bailey K 00:29:52.15 Christ Chapel Academy

34 0 197 Ellen Sabol K 00:30:08.39 Highland School

35 (30) 179 Lucy Newman K 00:30:11.24 Fredericksburg Academy

36 (31) 172 Lilian Bowman K 00:30:13.73 Fredericksburg Academy

37 (32) 270 Sara Whitehead K 00:30:38.00 Randolph-Macon Academy

38 (33) 138 Genia Green K 00:31:11.77 Foxcroft School

39 0 251 Madison Wood K 00:31:29.95 Quantico

40 0 181 Tati Nogy K 00:31:45.35 Fredericksburg Academy

41 (34) 139 Solana Hickey K 00:31:54.30 Foxcroft School

42 35 128 Gabrielle Cunningham K 00:32:35.10 Christ Chapel Academy

43 (36) 142 Andrea Marcos K 00:32:55.07 Foxcroft School

44 37 132 Zaida Jones K 00:33:23.54 Christ Chapel Academy

45 0 310 Alex Pinkley K 00:33:32.90 Spire

46 (38) 129 Reilly Dolan K 00:34:50.02 Christ Chapel Academy

47 0 136 Cam Fegley K 00:35:26.22 Foxcroft School

48 0 145 Chyn Sombat K 00:35:38.37 Foxcroft School

49 0 304 Gwenevere Highfill K 00:35:51.93 Spire

50 0 224 Miriam Krause K 00:35:52.62 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

51 0 134 Bella Beyers K 00:37:22.38 Foxcroft School
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Girls 5k

52 0 221 Gracie Garman K 00:37:35.36 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

53 0 143 Alice Pisarnwiriyakul K 00:39:02.34 Foxcroft School

54 0 137 Riley Graves K 00:44:42.02 Foxcroft School
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